
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL
1 Chris Sylvia Concord Engineering Group csylvia@concord-engineering.com
2 Brian Billman IMEG Consultants Corp brian.j.billman@imegcorp.com
3 James F Dolan PE OLA Consulting Engineers jdolan@olace.com
4 Kathy Kostiuk GREYHAWK kkostiuk@greyhawk.com
5 Elaine Garcia CIS Construction Information Systems elaineg@cisleads.com
6 Robert Dinan GREYHAWK rdinan@greyhawk.com
7 Jake Fitzpatrick Greenman-Pedersen, Inc jfitzpatrick@gpinet.com
8 Andrew Kindya Colliers andrew.kindya@collierseng.com
9 Heather Kubic Skapyak GPI Hskapyak@gpinet.com

10 Ayman Mankarious Bismark Construction Corp. ayman@bismarkcorp.com
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NAME: Commissioning of Readiness Center Design

PROJECT NO: NW005
DATE: TUESDAY, 06 Jan 2026 09:00 AM LOCAL TIME


